
 

 

  www.spit.ac.in  

   

*The institute reserves the right to modify the requirement lists (technical itineraries) if required.  
 

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's 
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

(Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Mumbai University) 
Munshi Nagar, Andheri (W) Mumbai-400 058 

+91-9820436099  procurement@spit.ac.in                   

 

Sr. No. Issue Description 

1. Tender Reference Number S.P.I.T./Procurement cell/AY-2023-2024/Desktop-
Purchase1 

2. Brief Scope of Job Providing Technical itineraries for S.P.I.T. Academic 
Programmes  

5. Opening date & time of 
tender 

10/08/2023, IST:-17:00:00 PM 

6. End date & time of tender 14/08/2023, IST:-17:00:00 PM 

7.  Last date of clarification (via 
email/call only) 

14/08/2023, IST:-13:00:00 PM 

8. Delivery Location Sardar Patel Institute of Technology, Inside Bhavan’s 
Campus, Munshi Nagar, Dada Bhai Cross Rd Number 
2, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400058, 
India 

9. NIT Document Details Notice Inviting Tender includes the following 
documents: - 

a) Notice Inviting Tender 
b) S.P.I.T. Terms and Conditions for Vendors 
c) Annexures-I, II and III  

10. Any Clarification Name : Dr.Deepak C.Karia 
Designation : In-charge, Procurement Cell 
Email : procurement@spit.ac.in 
Contact No. : +91-9820436099 

 

Note: Vendors need to submit their quotations along-with technical specifications 
duly signed in hard copy or via email to procurement @spit.ac.in 

 


